
No:GTU/D.Pham/Pract/S2022 Date:     17 / 06/2022
Center 
Code

Center Name
Branch 

Code
Branch Name

College 
Code

Subject Code Subject Name Batch Date of Exam

-Sd

I/c Controller of Examination

91 DPHARM DP104TP Human Anantomy and physiology 

DR. DAYARAM PATEL PHARMACY COLLEGE, 
BARDOLI (406)

406

  DP101TP

DP103TP  

DP105TP  

91

91

Gujarat Technological University

D.Pharm 1st Year(Regular) - Practical Examination Time Table Summer- 2022

Zone -5 ( Surat) (All students of Zone -5) Examination Center (406)

Pharmaceutical chemistry DPHARM  DP102TP  

406

91

DPHARM

DPHARM

DPHARM

Pharmaceutics

Pharmacognosy

 Social pharmacy

91

Time: Batch A 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

1. All the students of Zone - 5 Institutes are instructed to remain present at exam center as per the schedule time.

2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam.

3. All students must be present in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time.

A 

A 

A 

A 

27-06-2022

28-06-2022

29-06-2022

30-06-2022

01-07-2022

A 


