Gujarat Technological University D.Pharm 1st Year(Regular) - Practical Examination Time Table Summer- 2022 Zone -5 (Surat) (All students of Zone -5) Examination Center (406)

No:GTU/D.Pham/Pract/S2022 Date: 17 / 06/2022

Center Code	Center Name	Branch Code	Branch Name	College Code	Subject Code	Subject Name	Batch	Date of Exam
406	DR. DAYARAM PATEL PHARMACY COLLEGE, BARDOLI (406)	91	DPHARM	406	DP102TP	Pharmaceutical chemistry	A	27-06-2022
		91	DPHARM		DP101TP	Pharmaceutics	A	28-06-2022
		91	DPHARM		DP103TP	Pharmacognosy	A	29-06-2022
		91	DPHARM		DP105TP	Social pharmacy	A	30-06-2022
		91	DPHARM		DP104TP	Human Anantomy and physiology	A	01-07-2022

Time: Batch A 11.00 AM to 02.00 PM

Important Instructions for students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

- 1. All the students of Zone 5 Institutes are instructed to remain present at exam center as per the schedule time.
- 2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam.
- 3. All students must be present in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time.